
FAT TUESDAY: FEB. 27th, 2017 

Grand Entrance 

Dixieland Ramble: St. James Infirmary & Ballin’ The Jack……………….........,…..………Arr. Eric Osterling  

Featuring Jim Neist and the Kettle Moraine Blues 

That’s Entertainment………………………………………………………………………………………….Dietz & Schwartz 

Slim Trombone……………………………………………………………………………………………………Henry Filmore 

Featuring our mighty Trombone section 

Ragtime For Saxes………………………………………………………………………………………………..Scott Joplin 

“The Maple Leaf Rag”  featuring our Sax section 

The Beach Boys Greatest Hits……………………………………………………………………………….Arr. Mike Brown 

I Get Around, California Girls, Surfer Girl, Wouldn’t It Be Nice Good Vibrations 

Can’t Help Falling In Love……………………………………………………………………………………Peretti & Creatore 

Ellie Hawes Soloist 

“Jim Neist Presents The Kettle Moraine Blues!” 

Original Dixieland Concerto ………………………………………………………………………………..Arr. John Warrington 

Jazz Me Blues, Ballin’ the Jack’& The Original Dixieland One Step 

Featuring The Palmyra Eagle Band,   The Kettle Moraine Blues and the solo artistry of Dr. Jeff Olson 

 

Alexander’s Ragtime Band……………………………………………………………………………………Irving Berlin 

Featuring our trumpet section 

You Can’t Stop The Beat………………………………………………………………………………………Shaiman & Whittman 

(from the musical “Hairspray”) 

Tuba Tiger Rag…………………………………………………………………………………………………….Arr. Henderson 

(featuring our mighty TOO‐ BAH section!) 

Thanks For The Memories…………………………………………………………………………………Robin & Rainger 



Happy Fat Tuesday & Mardi Gras!

Palmyra-Eagle Community Band Invites You All to our 2017 Concert Events!
Date What Where Time

Tuesday, February 28 Fat Tuesday Palmyra United Methodist Church - Palmyra, WI 7pm
Wednesday, April 5 Lenten Service Palmyra United Methodist Church - Palmyra, WI 7pm
Monday, May 15 Fairhaven Fairhaven Senior Services - Whitewater, WI 7pm
Sunday, May 21 Watertown Military Show & Fly-In Watertown Airport 12pm - 1:30pm
Saturday, May 27 Bartolotta Fireworks Concert Palmyra Village Park 6:30pm
Sunday, June 18 Father's Day Fly-In Palmyra Airport - Palmyra, WI 10am
Thursday, June 22 Thursday Nights at Cravath Lakefront Park Cravath Lakefront Park - Whitewater, WI 7pm
Thursday, June 29 Concerts at Rotary Park Rotary Waterfront Park - Jefferson, WI 7pm
Saturday, July 1 Classic Concert Series Phoenix Park Bandshell - Delavan, WI 7 - 9pm
Sunday, July 9 Eagle Historical Society Ice Cream Social Eagle Village Park - Eagle, WI 2pm
Wednesday, August 2 Joint Concert with Lake Mills City Band Lake Mills Band Shell - Commons Park - Lake Mills, WI 7pm
Wednesday, August 16 Shorehaven Shorehaven - Oconomowoc, WI 6:30pm
Monday September 18 Spaghetti Dinner Palmyra United Methodist Church - Palmyra, WI 5-8pm
Monday October 23 Fairhaven Fairhaven Senior Services - Whitewater, WI 7pm
Saturday October 28 Pumpkin Day Eagle Firehouse - Eagle, WI (outside - weather permitting) 12noon
Sunday December 3 Christmas Concert Palmyra United Methodist Church - Palmyra, WI 7pm
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